Page 1 of 47
ENVIRO SOLUTIONS
A DIVISION OF LST INDUSTRIES L.L.C.
Systems and equipment for industrial wastewater treatment, recycling, and reuse.
2020 Catalog
Page 2 of 47
Page 3 of 47
ENVIRO SOLUTIONS

3. Plate Type
 G Gasketed (CGR plates)
 N Non-Gasketed (NCGR plates)
4. Type
 I Intermediate
 E End
5. Weave
 - Standard Satin
 O Oxford
6. Color
 - Standard White
 B Black – UV Resistant for filter presses operating outdoors
Page 15 of 47
1. Filter Press Cloths
Model Size Plate Type Type
FPC-0320-G-I 320mm Gasketed (CGR) Intermediate
FPC-0320-N-I 320mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) Intermediate
FPC-0320-G-E 320mm Gasketed (CGR) End
FPC-0320-N-E 320mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) End
FPC-0470-G-I 470mm Gasketed (CGR) Intermediate
FPC-0470-N-I 470mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) Intermediate
FPC-0470-G-E 470mm Gasketed (CGR) End
FPC-0470-N-E 470mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) End
FPC-0630-G-I 630mm Gasketed (CGR) Intermediate
FPC-0630-N-I 630mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) Intermediate
FPC-0630-G-E 630mm Gasketed (CGR) End
FPC-0630-N-E 630mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) End
FPC-0800-G-I 800mm Gasketed (CGR) Intermediate
FPC-0800-N-I 800mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) Intermediate
FPC-0800-G-E 800mm Gasketed (CGR) End
FPC-0800-N-E 800mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) End
FPC-1000-G-I 1000mm Gasketed (CGR) Intermediate
FPC-1000-N-I 1000mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) Intermediate
FPC-1000-G-E 1000mm Gasketed (CGR) End
FPC-1000-N-E 1000mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) End
FPC-1200-G-I 1200mm Gasketed (CGR) Intermediate
FPC-1200-N-I 1200mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) Intermediate
FPC-1200-G-E 1200mm Gasketed (CGR) End
FPC-1200-N-E 1200mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) End
FPC-1500-G-I 1500mm Gasketed (CGR) Intermediate
FPC-1500-N-I 1500mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) Intermediate
FPC-1500-G-E 1500mm Gasketed (CGR) End
FPC-1500-N-E 1500mm Non-Gasketed (NCGR) End
Item Code: FP-SS
Filter Press Sludge Scraper
40” overall length
Polypropylene construction

 3B 3 Button (Blue)
 H Head Plate
 T Tail Plate
Page 25 of 47
Filter Press Plates
Model Size
(mm)
Filtration
Area (ft²)
Chamber
Volume
(ft³)
Weight
(lbs.)
Plate Type Type Config.
FPP-0470-G-I-1B 470 3.33 .15 14.33 CGR Inter. 1B
FPP-0470-G-I-3B 470 3.33 .15 14.33 CGR Inter. 3B
FPP-0470-N-I 470 3.33 .15 14.33 NCGR Inter. N/A
FPP-0470-G-E-H 470 3.33 .15 18.74 CGR End Head
FPP-0470-G-E-T 470 3.33 .15 18.74 CGR End Tail
FPP-0470-N-E-H 470 3.33 .15 18.74 NCGR End Head
FPP-0470-N-E-T 470 3.33 .15 18.74 NCGR End Tail
FPP-0630-G-I-1B 630 6.35 .30 24.03 CGR Inter. 1B
FPP-0630-G-I-3B 630 6.35 .30 24.03 CGR Inter. 3B
FPP-0630-N-I 630 6.35 .30 24.03 NCGR Inter. N/A
FPP-0630-G-E-H 630 6.35 .30 33.84 CGR End Head
FPP-0630-G-E-T 630 6.35 .30 33.84 CGR End Tail
FPP-0630-N-E-H 630 6.35 .30 33.84 NCGR End Head
FPP-0630-N-E-T 630 6.35 .30 33.84 NCGR End Tail
FPP-0800-G-I-1B 800 10.81 .51 39.02 CGR Inter. 1B
FPP-0800-G-I-1B 800 10.81 .51 39.02 CGR Inter. 3B
FPP-0800-N-I 800 10.81 .51 39.02 NCGR Inter. N/A
FPP-0800-G-E-H 800 10.81 .51 56.11 CGR End Head
FPP-0800-G-E-T 800 10.81 .51 56.11 CGR End Tail
FPP-0800-N-E-H 800 10.81 .51 56.11 NCGR End Head
FPP-0800-N-E-T 800 10.81 .51 56.11 NCGR End Tail
FPP-1000-G-I-1B 1000 17.44 .85 66.14 CGR Inter. 1B
FPP-1000-G-I-3B 1000 17.44 .85 66.14 CGR Inter. 3B
FPP-1000-N-I 1000 17.44 .85 66.14 NCGR Inter. N/A
FPP-1000-G-E-H 1000 17.44 .85 83.78 CGR End Head
FPP-1000-G-E-T 1000 17.44 .85 83.78 CGR End Tail
FPP-1000-N-E-H 1000 17.44 .85 83.78 NCGR End Head
FPP-1000-N-E-T 1000 17.44 .85 83.78 NCGR End Tail
FPP-1200-G-I-1B 1200 25.4 .98 96.34 CGR Inter. 1B
FPP-1200-G-I-3B 1200 25.4 .98 96.34 CGR Inter. 3B
FPP-1200-G-N 1200 25.4 .98 96.34 NCGR Inter. N/A
FPP-1200-G-E-H 1200 25.4 .98 99.21 CGR End Head
FPP-1200-G-E-T 1200 25.4 .98 99.21 CGR End Tail
FPP-1200-N-E-H 1200 25.4 .98 99.21 NCGR End Head
FPP-1200-N-E-T 1200 25.4 .98 99.21 NCGR End Tail
Page 26 of 47
Plate Characteristics:
Material of Construction: Virgin Polypropylene
CGR O-Ring:   One Sided

                                                                                         1            2            3
1. Waste Water Treatment System
 FT Flow Through Type
2. Capacity
 20 - 450 Gallons per minute
3. Contaminant Type
 HMP Heavy Metals Precipitation
 CR Hexavalent Chrome
If your plant requires a high GPM and less than 20 GPM of Cyanide Destruction, a flow through
system with accompanying batch system may be recommended.
Page 39 of 47
Flow Through Type Waste Water Treatment Systems
Please call for pricing. Your quote will be application specific and may have more or less items
than shown on this informational sheet.
Model GPM Clarifier Model Filtering Area (ft²) Clarifier Dimensions (ft)
FT-020-X 20 20/55 98 5'x8'x9'H
FT-040-X 40 40/55 192 5'x8'x10'H
FT-060-X 60 60/55 288 5'x10'x12'H
FT-080-X 80 80/55 384 6'x9'x12'H
FT-100-X 100 100/55 480 6'x10'x12'H
FT-150-X 150 150/55 640 6'x11'x13'H
FT-200-X 200 200/55 960 6'x15'x13'H
FT-275-X 275 275/55 1344 6'x14'x14'H
FT-350-X 350 350/55 1696 9'x14'x17'H
FT-450-X 450 450/55 2176 9'x16'x18'H
Contaminant Types
Code Contaminants
HMP Heavy Metals Precipitation
HMP CR Heavy Metals Precipitation, Hexavalent Chrome Reduction

SCFP43 Spare Parts Kit N31PC-PK
Sodium Metabisulfite Chemical Feed Pump 6.7 GPM EWN-C36PCUR
Page 47 of 47
SCFP67 Spare Parts Kit N36PC-PK
SCFP Injection Valve CAN-2PCL-8
SCFP Foot Valve E90018
Polymer Chemical Feed Pump 2.3 GPM EWN-C31P6URV
PCFP23 Spare Parts Kit N31P6V-PK
Polymer Chemical Feed Pump 4.0 GPM EHE36E1-HV
PCFP40 Spare Parts Kit E36HV-PK
Polymer Chemical Feed Pump 15.9 GPM LKN45C-VS
PCFP15 Spare Parts Kit L4VS-PK
Pump Connector Pulse In/Out/Stop Output, Req’d for EWN CFP E90495
Pump Cable Digital/Analog Input per foot 102588
Pump Cable Digital/Analog Input per 15 feet
3/8” LDPE Tubing – 20’ E00002-020
3/8” LDPE Tubing – 50’ E00002-050
3/8” LDPE Tubing – 100’ E00002-100
3/8” LDPE Tubing – 500’ E00002-500
1/2” LDPE Tubing – 20’ E00001-020
1/2” LDPE Tubing – 50’ E00001-050
1/2” LDPE Tubing – 100’ E00001-100
1/2” LDPE Tubing – 500’ E00001-500